Survey of parents on distance learning and remote teaching at the European School Luxembourg 1 (Kirchberg)

How well have you coped - as a parent - with the first few weeks of distance learning?

Not at all 2%

Very well 11%

With difficulty 22%

Well 32%

More or less 33%



Survey of parents on distance learning and remote teaching at the European School Luxembourg 1 (Kirchberg)

How well have the first three weeks of distance learning worked out for your child?

Not at all 2%

Very well 14% Poorly 10%

More or less 34%

Well 40%



Survey of parents on distance learning and remote teaching at the European School Luxembourg 1 (Kirchberg)

How much time do you spend on average each day helping your child to organise
her/his work (e.g. structuring workload, completing assignments on time, resolving
connection problems, returning work to teacher)?

0 minutes 11%

More than 2 hours 24%

Less than 30 minutes 24%

1-2 hours 19%

30 minutes-1 hour 22%



Survey of parents on distance learning and remote teaching at the European School Luxembourg 1 (Kirchberg)

How much time do you spend on average each day supporting your child's education
(e.g. providing learning support, researching topics, correcting assignments)?

0 minutes 9%

More than 2 hours 26%

Less than 30 minutes 22%

1-2 hours 21%

30 minutes-1 hour 22%



Survey of parents on distance learning and remote teaching at the European School Luxembourg 1 (Kirchberg)

In total, how many persons in your household require online access for schooling or

telework?

1
5 or more 1% 2

12% 12%

32%




Survey of parents on distance learning and remote teaching at the European School Luxembourg 1 (Kirchberg)

How able do you consider your family to be to continue distance learning in future?

Completely unable 2%

Very able 18%
With difficulty 17%

More or less 23%

Able 40%



Survey of parents on distance learning and remote teaching at the European School Luxembourg 1 (Kirchberg)

Average number of devices per person requiring one for schoolwork/telework: 0.91




Survey of parents on distance learning and remote teaching at the European School Luxembourg 1 (Kirchberg)

Which of the following options best describes your ability to print schoolwork at
home?

No printer
17%

Colour high quality
33%

Black-and-white poor quality
12%

Black-and-white high quality
15%

Colour poor quality
23%



Survey of parents on distance learning and remote teaching at the European School Luxembourg 1 (Kirchberg)

How good is your home internet connection?

Non-existent 0,2%

e

Poor 4%

Excellent 23%

Average 26%

Good 47%



